FOR 19 71

GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT

N 3714-811-3 FILE NO.

(FILING FEE \$2.00)

TO JOHN W. LEWIS SECRETARY OF STATE OF ILLINOIS

and Caroon Some of State

**2**399 48,

CORPORATE NAME REGISTERED AGENT

LOCH LOMOND PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION

Mrs. B. Collins

913 N. Ridgeland

NOIS 60060

#### USE A TYPEWRITER IN COMPLETING THIS REPORT

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE	
FILING FEE\$	
PENALTY	
CLERK	

1.) THE PRINTED INFORMATION ABOVE IS THE EXACT FORMAT MAINTAINED ON FILE BY THE SECRETARY OF STATE. IF ANY PORTION DOES NOT AGREE WITH YOUR RECORDS, YOU MUST ACQUIRE AND FILE PROPER FORMS FOR CORRECTION.

3.) THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ARE:

NAME THERED	OFFICE		ADDRESS	
		NUMBER AND STREET	CITY	STATE
Alan Gaitan	PRESIDENT	548 Banbury Road	Mundelein	Illinois
Mrs. B. Collins	SECRETARY	913 N. Ridgeland	Mundelein	
Mrs. B. Buskirk	TREASURER	565 N. Lomond Drive	Mundelein	Illinois
Dean Steeless HARY OMA YAV. Pres	XXXXXXXXXX	755 Killarney Pass	Mundelein	Illinois
Sarah Blomquist	DIRECTOR	1157 Midlothian Blvd.		Illinois
Paul Mayer	DIRECTOR	238 Edgemont	Mundelein Mundelein	Illinois Illinois
Mary Ellen Ferkin	DIRECTOR	104 Edgemont	Mundelein	
Allan Beaber	DIRECTOR	1067 Braeburn	Mundelein	Illinois
and the state of t	DIRECTOR	1	Fundatetu	Illinois
	DIRECTOR			
THE COMPANY OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY O	DIRECTOR			

NOTE: LIST ALL DIRECTORS ABOVE: ILLINOIS CORPORATIONS MUST HAVE AT LEAST THREE DIRECTORS.

- The purposes for which this Association is organized are as follows: To promote the Civic educational, patriotic, economic, social and charitable purposes of the community known as Loch Lomond; To bring together the members of said community to the end that the strength hold title to the lake and parks of the subdivision of Loch Lomond.
- .) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, THE ADDRESS OF ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE STATE OF ITS INCORPORATION IS:

NUMBER AND STREET

CITY

STATE OR COUNTRY

TI TI

THIS 19		OF March	ARY, TREASURER, RECEIVER OR TRUSTEE)
	.6	1:18.3	, A.D. 19_7
((	PLACE CORPORATE SALDA HERE	BY	SECRETARY, TREASURER, RECEIVER OR TRUSTEE.
CAR SING OF THE CO.			and the state of t
TATE OF. Illinois		i un i i interpresa de la gale.	Barrier in Arthur
DUNTY OFLake		\$.5.	
narch	7. 7	IC, DO HEREBY CERTIFY T	THAT ON THE 11 KG
AND BEING FIRST SWO	A.D. 1971, Brunile  ORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGE  THAT THE STATEMENTS	THAT SHE SIGN	PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFORE THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THERE
E, AND BEING FIRST SWO T FORTH AND DECLARED	THAT THE STATEMENTS	THEREIN CONTAINED ARE	PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFO  NED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THERE  E TRUE.
E, AND BEING FIRST SWO T FORTH AND DECLARED	THAT THE STATEMENTS  EREOF, I HAVE HERI  PLACE (NOTARIAL SEAL)	THEREIN CONTAINED ARE	PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFO
E, AND BEING FIRST SWO FFORTH AND DECLARED	THAT THE STATEMENTS  EREOF, I HAVE HERI  PLACE	THEREIN CONTAINED ARE	PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFORED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THERE TRUE.
AND BEING FIRST SWO	THAT THE STATEMENTS  EREOF, I HAVE HERI  PLACE (NOTARIAL SEAL)	THEREIN CONTAINED ARE EUNTO SET MY HAND	PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFORE  SET THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THERE  E TRUE.  AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTE!  NOTARY PUBLIC NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS BY COMMISSION EXPINES JAM. 4, 1973

FOR 19\_72

GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT

N 3714-811-3 FILE NO.

(FILING FEE \$2.00)

JOHN W. LEWIS SECRETARY OF STATE OF ILLINOIS

APR 1 + 1972

Loch Lowerd Property CORPORATE NAME of Loch Lomond Property Owners Association

REGISTERED AGENT

% Mrs. Kay Riley

REGISTERED OFFICE 237 Edgemont

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE Mundelein, Illinois 60060

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

USE A TYPEWRITER IN COMPLETING THIS REPORT

1.) THE PRINTED INFORMATION ABOVE IS THE EXACT FORMAT MAINTAINED ON FILE BY THE SECRETARY OF STATE. IF ANY PORTION DOES NOT AGREE WITH YOUR RECORDS, YOU MUST ACQUIRE AND FILE PROPER FORMS FOR CORRECTION.

ILING FEE ...

2.) THE ABOVE CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF \_\_\_\_\_\_ Illinois\_ PROVISIONS OF "THE GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT" OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, HEREBY MAKES THE FOLLOWING REPORT: PURSUANT TO THE

3.) THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ARE:

NAME	OFFICE	NUMBER AND STREET	ADDRESS	1
Dean Steele	PRESIDENT			STATE
Kay Riley	SECRETARY	237 Edonation Pass	Mundelein, Illino	is 60060
Doris Rohling	TREASURER	E DE EUSEMONT	Mundelein Illino	5 600C0
Albert Staley	V.P.NRASTOR	525 Dublin	Circle Mundelein, Mundelein, Illinoi	s 60060
Paul Hairopoulos	DIRECTOR	559 Dublin	5 5 5 110	\$ 60060
Don Herling	DIRECTOR		Mundelein, Illinoi	s 60060
Allan Beaber	DIRECTOR	938 Lucerne 1067 Braeburn	Mundelein, Illinoi	s 60060
Robert Ferrell	DIRECTOR	1087 Midlothian	Mundelein, Illinoi	s 60060
STATE TAXABLE	DIRECTOR		Mundelein, Illinoi	s 60060
	DIRECTOR		5 4 3 4 (	

NOTE: LIST ALL DIRECTORS ABOVE: ILLINOIS CORPORTIONS MUST HAVE AT LEAST THREE DIRECTORS.

4.) THE FOLLOWING IS A BRIEF STATEMENT OF THE CHARACTER OF THE AFFAIRS WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ACTUALLY CONDUCTING: The purposes for which this Association is organized are as follows: To promote the civic, educational, patriotic, economic, social and charitable purposes of the community known as signu Loch Lomond, to bring together the members of said community to the end that the strength of HIW atheir common effects and unity will result in greater benefit to all; Ato acquire and holds work title to the lake and parks of the subdivision of Loch Lomond . IGOA 37 YZUM CO. 18 TO YTJAM39 YROT 5.) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, THE ADDRESS OF ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE STATE OF ITS INCORPORATION IS:

NU	M	BE	R	A	ND	S	T	R	E	E	T

TOA HOLLAGOTROD THOSE BOY TOH JARREST

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION HAS CAUSED THIS REPORT TO BE EXECUTED IN ITS NAME BY ITS (PRESIDENT, VICE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY, ASSISTANT SECRETARY, TREASURER, RECEIVER OR TRUSTEE) 12th DAY OF Loch Lomond Property Owners' Association (CORPORATE SEAL) EXACT CORPORATION NAME STATE OF Illinois COUNTY OF Lake 1, Harriet L. Brent .. A NOTARY PUBLIC, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ON THE 12 th april AD 1972. Kay F. Rikey PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFORE ME, AND BEING FIRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED THAT She HE SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREIN SET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN. Harriet L. Brent (NOTARIAL SEAL) HERE

NOTICE

UNDER THE GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT THIS ANNUAL REPORT MUST BE PROPERLY EXECUTED WITH NOTARIAL SEAL AFFIXED AND FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE PRIOR TO MARCH 1ST OF EACH YEAR. IF FILED ON TIME, A FILING FEE OF \$2.00 ONLY IS REQUIRED BY STATUTE. IF FILED LATER, A STATUTORY PENALTY OF \$1.00 MUST BE ADDED.

ORM NP63

FOR 19\_\_\_73

# ANNUAL REPORT

GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT

N 3714-811-3

. (FILING FEE \$2.00)

Secretary O STATE OF STATES OF

TO SECRETARY OF

2435 18

CORPORATE NAME

LOCH LOMOND PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION

REGISTERED AGENT

X KAY RILEY 237 EDGEMONT

REGISTERED OFFICE CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

's Asseciation

MUNDELEIN, ILLINOIS 60060

### USE A TYPEWRITER IN COMPLETING THIS REPORT

THE PRINTED INFORMATION ABOVE IS THE EXACT FORMAT MAINTAINED ON FILE BY THE SECRETARY OF STATE. IF ANY PORTION DOES NOT AGREE WITH YOUR RECORDS YOU MUST ACQUIRE AND FILE PROPER FORMS FOR CORRECTION.

DO	N	TC	W	RI	T	E	114	THIS	SPACE
-1_1	G	FE	Ξ			. 1			
PEN)	A [	TΥ				. :	:		
CLEF	K			_					

.) THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ARE:

NAME	OFFICE		ADDRESS	The state of the s
		NUMBER AND STREET	CITY	STATE
Allan Beaber	PRESIDENT	1067 Braeburn	Mundelein	Illinois 60060
Kay Riley	SECRETARY	237 Edgemont	Mundelein,	Illinois 60060 Illinois 60060
Doris Rohling	TREASURER	466 Killarney Pass	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T	Illinois 60060
Mary Ellen Ferkin	XXXXXX.q.y	104 Edgemont	Mundelein,	Illinois 60060
John White	DIRECTOR	638 Banbury	Mundelein.	Illinois 60060
Albert_Tuhy	DIRECTOR	944 Banbury	the same of the sa	Illinois 60060
Harold Zoellick	DIRECTOR	204 Edgemont		Illinois 60060
Robert Ferrell	DIRECTOR	1087 Midlothian	Consider at the second	Illinois 60060
Rod MacLeod	DIRECTOR	734 Lomond	A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE	Illinois 60060
	DIRECTOR		white topolic control with a service of the service of	The second secon
	DIRECTOR		and the second contract of the second second	The second secon

IOTE: LIST ALL DIRECTORS ABOVE: ILLINOIS CORPORATIONS MUST HAVE AT LEAST THREE DIRECTORS.

- ) THE FOLLOWING IS A BRIEF STATEMENT OF THE CHARACTER OF THE AFFAIRS WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ACTUALLY CONDUCTING:

  The purposes for which this Association is organized are as follows: To promote the civic,

  educational, patriotic, economic, social and charitable purposes of the community known as
- Loch Lomond; to bring to gether the members of said community to the end that the strength of their common efforts and unity will result in greater benefit to all; to acquire and hold title to the lake and parks of the subdivision of Loch Lomond.

) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, THE ADDRESS OF ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE STATE OF ITS INCORPORATION IS

NUMB	ER	AND	ST	RE	ET

IN WITHESS WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION HAS CAUSED THIS REPORT TO BE EXECUTED IN ITS NAME BY ITS SECTEDATY

(PRESIDENT, VICE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY, ASSISTANT SECRETARY, TREASURER, RECEIVER OR TRUSTEE) Secretary 2nd THIS March A.D. 19\_73 Loch Lomond Property Owner's Association PLACE EXACT CORPORATION NAME (COPPORATE SEAL) HERE STATE OF Illineis COUNTY OF Lake 1. Wasself S. Buent, A MOTARY PUBLIC, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ON THE 2nd March DAY OF March 10 1073, Hay Raley ME, AND BEING FIRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED THAT \_\_\_ HE SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREIN SET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN. JL PLACE Harriet & Bunt (NOTARIAL SEAL) HIRE NOTICE

UNDER THE GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT THIS ANNUAL REPORT MUST BE PROPER YUEXECUTED WITH NOTARIAL SEAL AFFIXED AND FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE PRIOR TO MONTH IST OF EACH YEAR. IF FILED ON TIME, A FILING FEE OF \$2.00 ONLY IS REQUIRED BY STATUTE. IF FILED LATER! A STATUTORY PENALTY OF \$1.00 MUST BE ADDED.

FOR 19 74

GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT

N 3714-811-3 FILE NO.

THESS.

THE CORUAN TAN MO (FILING FEE \$2.00) SECOND SHO MICHAEL J. HOWLETT TO SECRETARY OF STATE OF ILLINOIS

CORPORATE NAME

LOCH LOMOND PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION

REGISTERED AGENT REGISTERED OFFICE

\* KAY RH-LY- c/o Sharon Arvidson -237 EUGEMUNT 1347 Dairy Lane

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

MUNDELEIN, ILLINOIS

USE A TYPEWRITER IN COMPLETING THIS REPORT

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE FILING FEE ....\$\_ The state of the s PENALTY .... S\_

THE PRINTED INFORMATION ABOVE IS THE EXACT FORMAT MAINTAINED ON FILE BY THE SECRETARY OF STATE. IF ANY PORTION DOES NOT AGREE WITH YOUR RECORDS, YOU MUST ACQUIRE AND FILE PROPER FORMS FOR CORRECTION.

Illinois 2.) THE ABOVE CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF PROVISIONS OF "THE GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT" OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, HEREBY MAKES THE FOLLOWING REPORT:

PURSUANT TO THE

3.) THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ARE:

HER SOON SOON WENE BANNE SEN ACTIVE THEREIN	OFFICE AND	ADDRESS			
	OI I ICC	NUMBER AND STREET	CITY	STATE	
Don Herling	PRESIDENT	938 Lucerne Court	Mundelein	Illinoi	
Sharon Arvidson	SECRETARY	1347 Dairy Lane	Mundelein	Illinoi	
Gerald Jeray	TREASURER	256 Rye	Mundelein	Illinoi	
George Welter	VPBRECTOR	34 Edgement	Mundelein	Illinoi	
John White	DIRECTOR	638 Banbury	Mundelein	Illinoi	
Albert Tuhy	DIRECTOR	944 Banbury	Mundelein	Illinoi	
Harold Zoellick	DIRECTOR	204 Edgemont	Mundelein	Illinoi	
Robert Ferrell	DIRECTOR	1087 Midlothian	Mundelein	Illinoi	
Rod MacLeod	DIRECTOR	734 Lomond	Mundelein	Illinoi	
Approximation of the second	DIRECTOR		1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	Mark Andrews	
	DIRECTOR				

NOTE: LIST ALL DIRECTORS ABOVE: ILLINOIS CORPORATIONS MUST HAVE AT LEAST THREE DIRECTORS.

4.) THE FOLLOWING IS A BRIEF STATEMENT OF THE CHARACTER OF THE AFFAIRS WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ACTUALLY CONDUCTING The purposes for which this Association is organized are as follows: To promote the civic, educational, patriotic, economic, social and charitable purposes of the community known as Loch Lomond; to bring together the members of said community to the end that the strength of their common efforts and unity will result in greater benefit to all; to acquire and hold title to the lake and parks of the subdivision 5.) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, THE ADDRESS OF ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE STATE OF ITS INCORPORATION IS:

NUMBER AND STREET

STATE OR COUNTRY

## ANNIALIMENTORT

i i		DAY OF_	ARY, ASSISTANT	SECRETARY, TREASUR	ER, RECEIVER OR	TRUSTEE)	., A.D. 19_
	PLACE (CORPORATE SE			Lock X	more live	erty Owner	Ana
	HERE	RULTERIDIN AULTERIDIN		BY (SIGNATURE SE	OF PRESIDENT, VIC	CE PRESIDENT, SECRETARER, RECEIVER OR TRU	RY, ASSISTA
**************************************	They ton bo			a similari	• # <b>I T</b> J = (1 *)		(10) 10 10 M 10 M 10 M 10 M 10 M 10 M 10
E OF	TLLINOIS	OPOTER RHANDS OF THE REPORT OF	Camarte con		7 or 3241		
NTY OF	LAKE	ym bry Joseph	S.S.				51C25745
ossaga L	IN STHESSIPHOT	Local Li	SU 37/516 H	is to person of		go waranganga	VINA BAS
MAR		FARY PUBLIC, DO H			N 14		DA
de de la companya de					Semperation (Charles )	_PERSONALLY APP	
and the state of the state of the state of	FIRST SWORN BY ME ACK	Commence of the second second			FOREGOING DOC	CUMENT IN THE CAP	ACITY THE
	DECLARED THAT THE S	Company of the second		ili ana mana wala			u nog- otangg
WITHE	SS WHEREOF,	HAVE HEREUN	TO SET MY	HAND AND SEA	L THE DAY	ND YEAR BEFOR	RE WRIT
		and the second s		1000760	en e	1	TIOT.
	PLA		PLOS ADO	Brillier	/hen/1	huish,	
1	HER	₹ <b>E</b>		9.00.000	NOTA	RY PUBLIC	
		and the excellent address followed the production	The state of the property and	and the state of t	en de la company	The about the section of the second con-	
			NOT	ICE	edinado en espera de sente por el espera. Transportado en espera de la composição de		

" YTE

VANCE OF BUILDING

TARABIL NO TEAT!

GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT

3714-811-3

EB 26-75

FOR 19\_75

(FILING FEE \$2.00)
MICHAEL J. HOWLETT
TO SECRETARY OF STATE OF ILLINOIS

1222 30 21 HTW MI

HITE NAME BY ITS

CORPORATE NAME
REGISTERED AGENT
REGISTERED OFFICE
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

Loch Lomond Property Owners Association c/o Sharon Arvidson 1347 Dairy Lane Mundelein, Illinois 60060

#### USE A TYPEWRITER IN COMPLETING THIS REPORT

OSE A TITEWRITER IN COMPLETING THIS REPORT	FILING FEE\$
INFORMATION ABOVE IS THE EXACT FORMAT MAINTAINED ON FILE BY THE STATE. IF ANY PORTION DOES NOT AGREE WITH YOUR RECORDS, YOU MUST	PENALTY\$
FILE PROPER FORMS FOR CORRECTION.	CLERK

2.) THE ABOVE CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, HEREBY MAKES THE FOLLOWING REPORT:

3.) THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ARE:

NAME	OFFICE	NUMBER AND STREET	DDRESS CITY	STATE
Ralph/Doris Rohling	CO-PRESIDENT 8	446 Killarney Pass	Mundelein	Illinoi
Sharon Arvidson	SECRETARY	1347 Dairy Lane	Mundelein	Illinoi
Robert Dempsey	TREASURER	260 Edgemont	Mundelein	Illinoi
Steve Desch	VP DIRECTOR	856 Lucerne	Mundelein	Illinoi
John White sand man you and	A TO DIRECTOR	638 Banbury		
Albert Tuhy	DIRECTOR	944 Banbury	Mundelein	Illinoi
Jim Court	DIRECTOR	416 Killarney	Mundelein	lllinoi
Vince Skarda	DIRECTOR	575 Lomond	Mundelein	Illinoi
Rod MacLeod	DIRECTOR	734 Lomond	Mundelein	odllino:
water the property of the second of the seco	DIRECTOR			
	DIRECTOR			

NOTE: LIST ALL DIRECTORS ABOVE: ILLINOIS CORPORATIONS MUST HAVE AT LEAST THREE DIRECTORS.

4.) THE FOLLOWING IS A BRIEF STATEMENT OF THE CHARACTER OF THE AFFAIRS WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ACTUALLY CONDUCTING:
The purposes for which this Association is organized are as follows: To promote the civic, educational, patriotic, economic, social and charitable purposes of the community known as Loch Lomond; to bring together the members of said community to the end that the strength of their common efforts and unity will result in greater benefit to all; to acquire and hold title to the lake and parks of the subdivision 5.) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, THE ADDRESS OF ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE STATE OF ITS INCORPORATION IS: Of Loch Lomond

Service Control of the Control of th	and the control of the second	and the state of t		
NUMBER A	AND STREET	CITY		STATE OR COUNTRY
6	The state of the s		$\sim$	A CONTRACTOR MANAGEMENT AND A STATE OF THE S
				NP-43 OR 79

тніs <u>11t</u> }	1	DAY OF	11-1			
			reoruary			, A.D. 1975
	PLACE		Loch	Lomond, Prope	erty Owners	Associatio
	(CORPORATE SEAL) HERE		ВУ	EXACT C	ORPORATION NAME	
			(STG	SNATURE OF PRESIDENT, N SECRETARY, TREAS	VICE PRESIDENT, SECR URER, RECEIVER OR T	ETARY, ASSISTANT RUSTEE.)
		<u> </u>				Acres
STATE OF	ILLINOIS		- 1			
			s.s.			
COUNTY OF	LAKE				*	
ı, Peggy Gille	, NOTARY PL	UBLIC, DO HEREBY	Y CERTIFY THAT ON	гне1	lth	
	, A.D. 19 <u>75</u>					———DAY OF
					PERSONALLY A	
ME, AND BEING FIRS	T SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLE	EDGED THAT	SHE SIGNE	D THE FOREGOING DO	DOUMENT IN THE C	APACITY THEREIN
	LARED THAT THE STATEME					
4 WITHESS	WHEREOF, I HAVE	E HEREUNTO S	ET MY HAND AN	D SEAL THE DAY	AND YEAR BEF	ORE WRITTEN
	and the same of th					
the same of the sa	PLACE		(-)	7		3.7
	(NOTARIAL SEAL	)	te	so Tules		
	HERE		J.		ARY PUBLIC	

UNDER THE GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT THIS ANNUAL REPORT MUST BE PROPERLY EXECUTED WITH NOTARIAL SEAL AFFIXED AND FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE PRIOR TO MARCH 1ST OF EACH YEAR. IF FILED ON TIME, A FILING FEE OF \$2.00 ONLY IS REQUIRED BY STATUTE. IF FILED LATER, A STATU-

TORY PENALTY OF \$1.00 MUST BE ADDED.

#### FOR 19 76

#### ANNUAL KEPORT

GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT

N 3714-811-3 FILE NO.

FILE 1288

(FILING FEE \$2.00) MICHAEL J. HOWLETT DESIGNED BUT . 303334W 223571W SECRETARY OF STATE OF ILLINOIS

1330 15

Lock Lomend Exoperty Owners Association

CORPORATE NAME REGISTERED AGENT .

LOCH LOMOND PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION

\* SHARON ARVIDSON REGISTERED OFFICE

1347 DAIRY LANE

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

MUNDELEIN, ILLINDIS 60060

USE A	TYPEWRITER	IN	COMPLETING	THIS	REPORT
				11113	REPLIKI

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE FILING FEE . . . \$\_

1.) THE PRINTED INFORMATION ABOVE IS THE EXACT FORMAT MAINTAINED ON FILE BY THE SECRETARY OF STATE. IF ANY PORTION DOES NOT AGREE WITH YOUR RECORDS, YOU MUST ACQUIRE AND FILE PROPER FORMS FOR CORRECTION.

Illinois 2.) THE ABOVE CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF "THE GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT" OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, HEREBY MAKES THE FOLLOWING REPORT:

3.) THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ARE:

MISSELL VICENAL SENAME	OFFICE	NUMBER AND STREET CITY CONTROL STATE
Dr. Norman Loire	PRESIDENT	471 Killarney Pass, Mundelein, Illinois
Diane Henning	SECRETARY	960 Banbury Road, Mundelein, Illinois
Dom Reedy	TREASURER	529 Killarney Pass, Mundelein, Illinois
Vince Skarda	DIRECTOR	575 Lomond, Mundelein, Illinois
Rod MacLeod	DIRECTOR	734 Lomond, Mundelein, Illinois
James Court	DIRECTOR	416 Killarney Pass, Mundelein, Illinois
John White	DIRECTOR	638 Banbury, Mundelein, Illinois
State Control of the	DIRECTOR	
AND A STEEL STATE OF THE AND T	DIRECTOR	And Anna Anna
	DIRECTOR	
	DIRECTOR	

NOTE: LIST ALL DIRECTORS ABOVE: ILLINOIS CORPORATIONS MUST HAVE AT LEAST THREE DIRECTORS.

4.) THE FOLLOWING IS A BRIEF STATEMENT OF THE CHARACTER OF THE AFFAIRS WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ACTUALLY CONDUCTING: The purposes for which this Association is organized are as follows: To promote the civic, educational, patriotic, economic, social and charitable purposes of the community known as Loch Lomond; To bring together the members of said community to the emit hat the streng h of their common efforts and unity will result in the greater benefit to all; To acquire and hold title to the lake and 5.) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, THE ADDRESS OF ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE STATE OF ITS INCORPORATION IS: parks of the

	15000
subdivision	of
Loch Lomond.	2100
STATE OR COUNTRY	

NUMBER AND STREET

NP-63 OR 79

# THOUGH UAUMMA

ITS NAME	BY ITS PRESIDENT VICE PRESIDENT SECRETARY ASSISTANT	NT SECRETARY, TREASURER, RECEIVER OR TRUSTEE)	
Mar.			
	DAY OF		, A.D. 19
	PLACE	Loch Lomond Prepert	ty Owners Association Name
	(CORPORATE SEAL)	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	POLATION NAME
	HERE	BY I Wase Henry	ne secretarie
		(SIGNATURE OF PRESIDENT, VIC	CE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY, ASSISTANT
		i sjeg 219kaug4 •P14494s	AND THE SECOND STREET
		enike menikan puma <b>seb</b>	
			-
1E OF			
		<b>\$5.5</b>	
NTY OI			
	10-11-1		
0.10	Truller NOTARY PUBLIC, DO HEREBY	24	
erret L	NOTARY PUBLIC, DO HEREBY	CERTIFY THAT ON THE	DAY (
eluna	, A.D. 1976 Recre	Kenning	PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFO
		7	
AND BEING FIR	IST SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED THAT	HE SIGNED THE FOREGOING DO	OCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THERE
at the same of the	illarney Pass. Mundeltin.		ir. Horast soles
	iclared that the statements there in contain.		ansign ansign
	WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SE		STOR MESON
	Stonutal interapting bucmos	( P) ( )	For MacLoca
	Illarney Page, Mundellida.		Africa Court
	sancury, Mandalain, Ilainbis	0 . 0 .	John white
	(NOTARIAL SEAL)	David R	mulle
	HERE	NOT	ARY PUBLIC
		NOTICE	
	in the second second	HOTICE	
Note that will be a second	and a contract of public time		MARSON DWITTE
NDER THE G	ENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORAT	ION ACT THIS ANNUAL REPORT M	UST BE PROPERLY EXECUTE
	IAL SEAL AFFIXED AND FILED IN THE		
	f filed on time, a filing fee of \$2		
RY PENALT	Y OF \$1.00 MUST BE ADDED.	benefit to all: To acqui	alt in the sreater
und to a		and the second constitution of the second se	
_ dolgra,			
bannon	Noc.		
			132327

FOR 19.77

GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT

N 3714-811-3 FILE NO.

ANNUAL REPORT

(FILING FEE \$2.00)
MICHAEL J. HOWLETT
SECRETARY OF STATE OF ILLINOIS

3511 11

ale Day

CORPORATE NAME REGISTERED AGENT REGISTERED OFFICE LOCH LOMOND PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION

CITY, STATE, ZIP COOK MUNDELEIN, ILLINDIS 60060

PENALTY .... \$

#### USE A TYPEWRITER IN COMPLETING THIS REPORT

THE PRINTED INFORMATION ABOVE IS THE EXACT FORMAT MAINTAINED ON FILE BY THE SECRETARY OF STATE. IF ANY PORTION DOES NOT AGREE WITH YOUR RECORDS, YOU MUST ACQUIRE AND FILE PROPER FORMS FOR CORRECTION.

THE ABOVE CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ Illinois\_\_\_\_\_\_\_, PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF "THE GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT" OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, HERBY MAKES THE FOLLOWING REPORT:

THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ARE:

NAME	OFFICE	NUMBER AND STREET	ADDRESS	STATE
Dom Reedy	PRESIDENT	529 Killarney Pass.	Mundelein, Ill.	
lma Kendig		472 Killarney Pass.	Mundelein, Ill.	
Jim Deluhery	. TREASURER	1404 Banbury.	Mundelein. Ill.	
Bruce McPherson	TO THE TOP S	916 N. Ridgeland,	Mundelein, Ill.	
Harold Zoellick	DIRECTOR	204 Edgemont.	Mundelein, Ill.	
Erwin Novotny		200 Beach Place.	Mundelein, Ill.	
Stan Osweiler	DIRECTOR	88 Lucerne Ct.	Mundelein, Ill.	
Don Walberer	DIRECTOR	745 Firth	Mundelein, Ill.	
Rod MacLeod	DIRECTOR	34 Lomond	Mundelein, Ill.	
Wayne Jurgens	DIRECTOR	916 Dublin	Mundelein, Ill.	3
Joan Foss	DIRECTOR	34 Highland	Mundelein, Ill.	
		antinu	od on conomoto who	

continued on separate sheet

NOTE: LIST ALL DIRECTORS ABOVE: ILLINOIS CORPORATIONS MUST HAVE AT LEAST THREE DIRECTORS.

Maintain Lake and Beaches - to promote the civic, educational, patriotic, economic, social and charitable purposes of the community known as Loch Lomond; to bring together the members of said community to the end that the strength of their common efforts and unity will result in the greater benefit to all to aqquire and hold title to the lake and parks of the subdivision Loch Lomond.

3. IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, THE ADDRESS OF ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE STATE OF ITS INCORPORATION IS

NUMBER AND STREET

CITY

WAYSTATE OF TELETAM

ALAN J. DIXON' Secretary of State

ANNING REPORT

E-SECUTION OF

FOR 19 78

GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT

3714-811-3 FILE NO.

MILMERS WHEN

(FILING FEE \$2.00)

MAY 1 2 1978

SECRETARY OF STATE OF ILLINOIS

notinitaceat

CORPORATE NAMETY of State REGISTERED AGENT REGISTERED OFFICE CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

LOCH LOMOND PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION

% SHARON ARVIDSON 1347 DAIRY LANE

MUNDELEIN, ILLINOIS 60060

#### USE A TYPEWRITER IN COMPLETING THIS REPORT

THE PRINTED INFORMATION ABOVE IS THE EXACT FORMAT MAINTAINED ON FILE BY THE SECRETARY OF STATE, IF ANY PORTION DOES NOT AGREE WITH YOUR RECORDS, YOU MUST ACQUIRE AND FILE PROPER FORMS FOR CORRECTION.

DO NOT WE	TE IN THIS SPACE
FILING FEE	\$ 5
PENALTY	\$ 300
CLERK	kod

THE ABOVE CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF Illinois PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF "THE GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT" OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, HEREBY MAKES THE FOLLOWING REPORT:

THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ARE:

OFFICE	ADDRESS NUMBER AND STREET CITY STATE
PRESIDENT	996 Lucerne Court, Mundelein, Illinois
SECRETARY	506 Banbury, Mundelein, Illinois
TREASURER	472 Killarney Pass, Mundelein, Illinois
MANAKOTOOR VP	1404 Banbury, Mundelein, Illinois
DIRECTOR	104 Edgemont, Mundelein, Illinois
DIRECTOR	204 Edgemont, Mundelein, Illinois
DIRECTOR	734 Lomond Mundelein, Illinois
DIRECTOR	726 Killarney Pass, Mundelein, Illinois
DIRECTOR	726 Killarney Pass, Mundelein, Illinois 416 Killarney Pass, Mundelein, Illinois
DIRECTOR	314 Dumban, Mundelein, Illinois
DIRECTOR	314 Dumbar, Mundelein, Illinois 311 Rye Rd, Hundelein, Illinois
	PRESIDENT SECRETARY TREASURER DIRECTOR

IOTE: LIST ALL DIRECTORS ABOVE: ILLINOIS CORPORATIONS MUST HAVE AT LEAST THREE DIRECTORS.

.) THE FOLLOWING IS A BRIEF STATEMENT OF THE CHARACTER OF THE AFFAIRS WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ACTUALLY CONDUCTING: The purposes for which this Association is organized are as follows: To promote the civic must educational, patriotic, economic, social and charitable purposes of the community known as Loch Lomond; To bring together the members of said community to the end that the strength of their common efforts and unity will result in the greater benefit to all; To acquire and hold title to the lake and parks of the subdivision of Loch Lomond.

) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, THE ADDRESS OF ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE STATE OF ITS INCORPORATION IS:

NUMBER AND STREET

STATE OR COUNTRY

NP-63 OR 79

### TROVER LAUGUAT

CENERAL NOT FOR PROPER CORPURATION ACT

DAY OF	THIS Haril	(PRESIDENT, VICE PRESID	DENT, SECRETARY, ASSISTANT S	ECRETARY, TREASURER, RECEIVER OR	TRUSTEE)	6
Loch Lomond Property Owners Association  ENACT COPPORATION NAME  SY A Kelly Herry Secretary, Assignment  SECRETARY, THEASURE, RECEIVER OF TRASTER, ASSIGNMENT  SECRETARY, THEASURE, THEASURE, RECEIVER OF TRASTER, ASSIGNMENT  SECRETARY, THEASURE, THEASURE, RECEIVER OF TRASTER, ASSIGNMENT  SECRETARY, THEASURE, THEASURE, RECEIVER OF TRASTER, ASSIGNMENT  SECRETARY THEASURE, T	The same of the sa	12	DAY OF			, A.D. 192F
EXACT COPPORATION NAME  SY A Kelley Hand Secretary, ASSIGNAT  ISIGNATURE OF SECRETARY, TRASLERE, RECEIVER OF TRASTERY  STATE OF SECRETARY, TRASLERE, RECEIVER OF TRASTERY  S.S.  COUNTY OF AD. 19 B. A KELLY HAT ON THE DAY OF PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFORE  AE, AND BEING FIRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED THAT ALL SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THERE  BY A Kelly Happy  S.S.  COUNTY OF AREA  DAY OF THE SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THERE  BY A Kelly Happy  SECRETARY, TRASLERE, RECEIVER OF TRASTERY ASSIGNATION  DAY OF THE SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THERE  BY A Kelly Happy  SECRETARY, TRASLERY, ASSIGNATION  SECRETARY, ASSIGNATION  SECRETARY, TRASLERY, ASSIGNATION  DAY OF THE SECRETARY ASSIGNATION  DAY OF THE	•				21 W	
EXACT COPPORATION NAME  SY A Kelley Ham Secretary, Assistant  ISIGNATURE OF SECRETARY, THRASURE, RECEIVER OF TRASTREY  S.S.  COUNTY OF ALL  CAPIL A.D. 19 B. A Kelley Happ PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFORE  AE, AND BEING FIRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED THAT ALL SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THERE  ET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  N WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN  PLACE  [NOTARIAL SEAL]  HERE		D1 4 C5		Loch Lomond	Property Owners Ass	ociation
ISIGNATUSE OF SECRETARY, TREASURER, RECEIVER OR TRASTER)  S.S.  COUNTY OF July  Capil  AD. 1978. A Telly Happ  PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFORE  RE, AND BEING FIRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED THAT  ET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  N WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN  PLACE  [NOTARIAL SEAL]  HERE			*			0014011
ISIGNATURE OF PERSONALLY ASSIGNATION SECRETARY, TREASURER, RECEIVER OF TRUSTER, ASSIGNATION SECRETARY, TREASURER, RECEIVER OF TRUSTER, ASSIGNATION SECRETARY, TREASURER, RECEIVER OF TRUSTER, ASSIGNATION OF PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFORM AND BEING FIRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED THAT ASSIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREIN ET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  N WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN AND PLACE (NOTARIAL SEAL) HERE  PLACE (NOTARIAL SEAL) HERE				1 1/00	1/2	W. Theorem
S.S.  SOUNTY OF July  S.S.  SOUNTY OF July  ACTIVE A July  ADAY OF July  ACTIVE AND BEING FIRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED THAT July  ET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  N WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN  PLACE  (NOTARIAL SEAL)  HERE				ISIGNATURE OF	CRESIDENT, VICE PRESIDENT, SECRE	TARY, ASSISTANT
S.S.  SOUNTY OF Juke  S.S.  S.S.  SOUNTY OF Juke  SET ON THAT ON THE  SET ON THAT ON THE  SET ON THAT ON THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  N. WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN  PLACE (NOTARIAL SEAL)  HERE  S.S.  S.S.  SOUNTY PUBLIC  S.S.  S.S.  SOUNTY PUBLIC  S.S.  SOUNTY PUBLIC  SOUNTY PUBLIC				SECR		
S.S.  OUNTY OF Fall  OUNTY OUNTY  OUNTY	page of April 1990 and the second				1000	UT TANK MID
S.S.  OUNTY OF Jake  OUNTY OUNTY OUNTY  OUNTY OUNTY  OUNTY OUNTY  OUNTY OUNTY  OUNTY OUNTY  OUNTY OUNTY  OUNTY OUNTY  OUNTY OUNTY  OUNT	Branch Maria en en en el como de la como de l La como de la como de l	er state of				
OUNTY OF  ACL  Patricia Light  NOTARY PUBLIC, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ON THE  LIGHT  A.D. 1978.  A Kelley Happ  PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFORE  THE SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREISE FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  N WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN  PLACE  (NOTARIAL SEAL)  HERE		Ann.			4 172	
DAY COUNTY OF FARE  DAY CAPTULE A SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREIST SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED THAT  ET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  N WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN  PLACE  (NOTARIAL SEAL)  HERE	TATE OF	Elinois				
DAY COUNTY OF FARE  DAY CAPTULE A SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREIST SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED THAT  ET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  N WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN  PLACE  (NOTARIAL SEAL)  HERE	y				1	
A.D. 1978.  A Kelley Happ  PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFORM  THE SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREIN  ET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  N WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN  PLACE  (NOTARIAL SEAL)  HERE		160	\$5.5			
A.D. 1978.  A Kelley Happ  PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFORM  THE SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREIN  ET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  N WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN  PLACE  (NOTARIAL SEAL)  HERE	OUNTY OF	Take				
A.D. 1978.  A Kelley Happ  PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFORM  THE SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREIN  ET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  N WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN  PLACE  (NOTARIAL SEAL)  HERE		10		og aminina, som egg	a Tayracy konawa	CONTRACTOR
A Kelly Happ  PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFORE  NE, AND BEING FIRST SWORN BY ME ACKNOWLEDGED THAT  L'HE SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREIN  ET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  N WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN  PLACE [NOTARIAL SEAL]  HERE	Patricia	Vajda NOTA	BY PURIC DO HERERY CE	TIEV THAT ON THE	120	DAY OF
THE SIGNED THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREIS ET FORTH AND DECLARED THAT THE STATEMENTS THEREIN CONTAINED ARE TRUE.  N WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN  PLACE (NOTARIAL SEAL)  HERE	6 . 1					- OAT OF
PLACE (NOTARIAL SEAL) HERE	april	, A.D. 19 <u>7</u> 5,	$ \#$ $\pi$	elex Happ	PERSONAL	LY APPEARED BEFORE
PLACE (NOTARIAL SEAL) HERE						
N WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN  PLACE (NOTARIAL SEAL) HERE  PLACE (NOTARIAL SEAL)	IE, AND BEING FIRST	SWORN BY ME ACKNOW	VLEDGED THAT	HE SIGNED THE FO	REGOING DOCUMENT IN THE	CAPACITY THEREIN
N WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY AND YEAR BEFORE WRITTEN  PLACE (NOTARIAL SEAL) HERE  PLACE (NOTARIAL SEAL)	ET FORTH AND DECL	ARED THAT THE STATEME	NTS THEREIN CONTAINED	ARE TRUE		A Tation
PLACE [NOTARIAL SEAL) HERE  PLACE [NOTARIAL SEAL)	Association and the second		경우가 있는 것이 가면 없었다. 목			
PLACE [NOTARIAL SEAL) HERE  PLACE  (NOTARIAL SEAL)  (NOTARY PUBLIC  PLACE  PLACE  (NOTARY PUBLIC  PLACE  PL	N WITNESS I	WHEREOF THAY	E HEREUNTO SET A	LY HAND AND SEAL TH	E DAY AND YEAR REE	OPE WEITTEN
PLACE [NOTARIAL SEAL) HERE  PLACE  [NOTARIAL SEAL)  The seal of th	July Price	SMOLSTAD DICH	grote Language A	01	alfort n	old by rolling is
(NOTARIAL SEAL) HERE  MUNICIA JAJUA  MOTARY PUBLIC		TITCH Site about	is not a transfer.	08 /	( 10)	iarold 28
HERE  POTARY PUBLIC  SAN DELLE STATE OF THE		PLACE	· Some . The contract of	11	· M.	rinsif bob
		INOTABLAT C	EAL)	Mille	ca Jaid	A NO TELL
NOTICE			. The state of the state of	$\mathcal{A}^{\alpha\beta}$	NOTARY PUBLIC	
NOTICE						The Control of the Co
					U	
200 - HELD				OTICE	$O_{i}$	
			N	OTICE		ne pla nep serve

UNDER THE GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT THIS ANNUAL REPORT MUST BE PROPERLY EXECUTED WITH NOTARIAL SEAL AFFIXED AND FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE PRIOR TO MARCH 1ST OF EACH YEAR. IF FILED ON TIME, A FILING FEE OF \$2.00 ONLY IS REQUIRED BY STATUTE. IF FILED LATER, A STATUTORY PENALTY OF \$1.00 MUST BE ADDED.

eta ben en estado en la companção de la composição de la especia estado en estado en estado en estado en estad

FOR 19 79

GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT

N 3714-811-3 FILE NO.

(FILING FEE \$5.00)

SECRETARY OF STATE OF ILLINOIS

HEINV ZEBIATIW M

CORPORATE NAME REGISTERED AGENT REGISTERED OFFICE CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

LOCH LOMOND PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION
% ROBERT POLLOCK 051278
996 LUCERNE COURT
MUNDELEIN, ILLINOIS 60060

#### USE A TYPEWRITER IN COMPLETING THIS REPORT

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
FILING FEE . . . \$\_\_\_\_\_

PENALTY . . . . \$\_\_\_\_\_

CLERK \_\_\_\_\_

1.) THE PRINTED INFORMATION ABOVE IS THE EXACT FORMAT MAINTAINED ON FILE BY THE SECRETARY OF STATE. IF ANY PORTION DOES NOT AGREE WITH YOUR RECORDS, YOU MUST ACQUIRE AND FILE PROPER FORMS FOR CORRECTION.

3.) THE NAMES AND RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES OF ITS OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ARE:

NAME	OFFICE	ADDRESS	
· ·		NUMBER AND STREET CITY	STATE
Donald J. Ferkin	PRESIDENT	104 Edgemont Mundelein	III.
Kelley Happ	SECRETARY	50/ D 1	III.
Wohn Adamek	TREASURER	500 1/177	III.
Wilma Kendig Vice- Pres.	DYRECTIONX	170 1/112	111.75 4.43 0365 <b>1.4</b> 46
	DIRECTOR		
Rod MacLeod	DIRECTOR	734 Dublin Mundelein	in.
Loretta Zoellick	DIRECTOR	004 51	111.
	DIRECTOR	11 1589 1809 EVENT	
	DIRECTOR	79,8,2	
	DIRECTOR		
	DIRECTOR		

NOTE: LIST ALL DIRECTORS ABOVE: ILLINOIS CORPORATIONS MUST HAVE AT LEAST THREE DIRECTORS.

4.) THE FOLLOWING IS A BRIEF STATEMENT OF THE CHARACTER OF THE AFFAIRS WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ACTUALLY CONDUCTING.

The purposes for which this Association is organized are as follows: To promote the civic, educational, patriotic, economic, social and charitable purposes of the community own as Loch Lomond; to bring together the members of said community to the end that the strength of their common efforts and unity will result in greater benefit to all; to acquire and hold title to the lake and parks of the subdivision of 5.) IF A FOREIGN CORPORATION, THE ADDRESS OF ITS PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN THE STATE OF ITS INCORPORATION IS: Loch Lomond.

NUMBER AND STREET	CITY		
The state of the s	CITT	STA	ATE OR COUNTRY

NP-63 OR 79

	(PRESIDENT, VICE PRES	SIDENT, SECRETARY, ASSISTANT	SECRETARY, TREASURER, RECEIVER OR TRUSTEE)	
THIS	22nd	DAY OF Febru		, A.D. 19_79
	PLACE		Loch Lomond Prope	rty Owners Association
	(CORPORATE SEA	L)	EXACT	rty Owners Association
	HERE		BY Leller HI	
				, AICE PRESIDENT, SECRETARY, ASSISTANT
			$U_{\alpha}$	
STATE OF	Illinois			
COUNTY OF	Lake	\{ s.	.5.	
COUNTY OF		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		
0,	000111			
1, January	a) (zaplicki NOT	ARY PUBLIC, DO HEREBY CE	ERTIFY THAT ON THE 24	DAY OF
Februar	4 AD 1079	KELLY HAPP	ERTIFY THAT ON THE 2406	
	<b>/</b>			PERSONALLY APPEARED BEFORE
ME, AND BEIN	G FIRST SWORN BY ME ACKNO	WLEDGED THAT	S HE SIGNED THE FOREGOING	DOCUMENT IN THE CAPACITY THEREIN
	D DECLARED THAT THE STATEM			
JET TOKITI AN	DECEARED THAT THE STATEM	TEINIS THEKEIN CONTAINEL	D ARE TRUE.	
N WITN	ESS WHEREOF, I HA	VE HEREUNTO SET	MY HAND AND SEAL THE DAY	AND YEAR REEORE WRITTEN
			AT THE STATE THE DAT	AND TEAR BEFORE WRITTEN.
	PLACE (NOTARIAL			7. 1.1
	- INDIAKIAL	JEAL)	· Barbara )	Raplicki
	HERE			
	HERE		$\mathcal{O}$	y y robble
	HERE		OTICE	7 7 7 Solic

UNDER THE GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT THIS ANNUAL REPORT MUST BE PROPERLY EXECUTED WITH NOTARIAL SEAL AFFIXED AND FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE PRIOR TO MARCH 1ST OF EACH YEAR. IF FILED ON TIME, A FILING FEE OF \$5.00 ONLY IS REQUIRED BY STATUTE. IF FILED LATER, A STATUTORY PENALTY OF \$3.00 MUST BE ADDED.

1980 FOR

#### ANNUAL REPORT

GENERAL NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ACT

FILE NO.

N 3714-811-3

FILE PRIOR TO 08-01-80 SECRETARY OF STATE OF ILLINOIS

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

RECEIVED AND FILED

Annual Report Filing Fee \$ 5.00 Annual Report with Change of Agent \$10.00

AU' 14 1980

SECRETARY OF STATE

1.) CORPORATE NAME

LOCH LOMOND PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION

REGISTERED AGENT -

\* ROBERT POLLOCK

REGISTERED OFFICE

996 LUCERNE COURT CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE MUNDELEIN, ILLINOIS

60060

LAKE

2.) CHANGES ONLY:

Registered Agent

DONALD J. FERKIN

BOX 840 104 EDGENONT

Ment agent Ont actions

Registered Office City, State, Zip Code

The above change was duly authorized by resolution of the board of directors. The address of the registered office and the address of the office of the registered agent, as changed, will be identical.

- The above corporation organized under the laws of the state of ILLINOIS provisions of "The General Not for Profit Corporation Act" of the State of Illinois, hereby makes the following report:
- The names and respective addresses of its officers and directors are:

OFFICE	NUMBER & STREET	CITY	STATE	ZIP
President	104 EDGEMONT	MUNDELEW		
Secretary		77-7-2-1-17-	726	60060
Treasurer				
Director				
Director				
Director				
	President Secretary Treasurer Director	President  104 EDGEMONT  Secretary  120 EDGEMONT  Treasurer  548 BANBURY  Director  734 LOMOND  Director  938 DUBLIN	President  104 EDGEMONT  Secretary  120 EDGEMONT  Treasurer  548 BANBURY  Director  734 LOMOND  Director  938 DUBLIN	President  104 EDGEMONT MUNDELEIN ILC  Secretary  120 EDGEMONT  Treasurer  548 BANBURY  Director  734 LOMOND  Director  438 DUBLIN

NOTE: List all directors above or list them on an additional sheet: Illinois corporations must have three directors.

The following is a brief statement of the character of the affairs which the corporation is actually conducting: 5.) SOCIAL PURPOSES OF LOCH COMONO COMMUNITY, PROMOTE CIVIC AND BEACHES AND PARKS OF THE SUBBINISION FOR MEMBERS

6.) If a foreign corporation, the address of its principal office in the state of its incorporation is:

(Number and Street)	(City) (Please read reverse side of this report	before signing below)	(State or County)
Under the penalty of perjury are statement of change of registered belief, true and correct, and company of the statement of change of the statement of the sta	Fulan Docc	eclare that this annual reamined by me and is, to the REPORT MUST BE S	e best of my knowledge and

Sextram a. Collect ATTEST

Journe (Title)

Box 7/2018.

corporate

(Secretary's or Ass't. Secretary's Signature required only if changes listed in 2)